
Fairfield West

$ 439,900 403-137 Bushby St

Top Floor Condo!

Mike Pearce
The Condo Group, Burr Properties Ltd.

(250) 382-6636

K-3388 Douglas St
mike@thecondogroup.com

http://thecondogroup.com/users/mike-pearce

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Fairfield West
2
2
0.03
1335
1974
2063
2016
381877
1 Space, Carport
Single

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Top floor corner, two bedroom condo with over 1,330 sq ft of living space, just a
block from the ocean! This lovely, move-in ready home boasts an incredibly
spacious floorplan with South-West exposure, and two sunny patio areas. The
massive living room connects to the eat-in kitchen, and the master bedroom
includes an ensuite bathroom. Ample storage available in the in-suite storage and
laundry room. Covered parking is also included with this condo. Down the street
from Clover Point and the stunning Dallas Road waterfront, as well as a short,
scenic stroll to Beacon Hill Park and Gonzales Bay. Close to amenities, groceries
and shopping in Fairfield and Cook Street Village. Unbeatable location for those
looking for a low-maintenance home near the ocean.


